
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

MEMO-2023-517: COORDINATION MEETING WITH THE COMMONWEALTH
SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH ORGANISATION (CSIRO) ON THE
POSTPONED TRAINING AND BASELINE SURVEY IN PUERTO PRINCESA CITY,
PALAWAN
1 message

Records Management Division <rmdd@denr.gov.ph> Thu, Jun 22, 2023 at 3:17 PM
To: aidaespinosa05@gmail.com, aprilrose_mansueto@yahoo.com, Analiza Teh <annateh@denr.gov.ph>,
ouccsmc.denr@gmail.com, "Undersecretary for Policy, Planning and International Affairs" <ouppia@denr.gov.ph>, Elenida
Basug <edrbasug@denr.gov.ph>, cco.denr@yahoo.com, "mayestena@yahoo.com" <mayestena@yahoo.com>, "Hayde J.
Lato" <HJLato@denr.gov.ph>, "msisperez@yahoo.com" <msisperez@yahoo.com>, DENR FASPO MIS
<misfaspo@denr.gov.ph>, "egdom53@gmail.com" <egdom53@gmail.com>, masabrinacruz@gmail.com, Genie Balintec
<gvbalintec@denr.gov.ph>, gvbalintec@gmail.com, mscruz@denr.gov.ph, "Imelda M. Diaz" <IMDiaz@denr.gov.ph>,
"admdiv_r4b@yahoo.com.ph" <admdiv_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com,
"denr4blegal@gmail.com" <denr4blegal@gmail.com>, "rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com" <rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com>,
"mutya2k5@yahoo.com" <mutya2k5@yahoo.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
"red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph" <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, "denr.mimaropa@gmail.com" <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
"pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com" <pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com>, "admimar4b@gmail.com" <admimar4b@gmail.com>, Wilson
Henson <wehenson@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Training and Development Division <hrds-tdd@denr.gov.ph>, FASPS Project
Preparation Division <fasps.ppd@denr.gov.ph>, "Dexter M. Tindoc" <DMTINDOC@denr.gov.ph>, DENR HRDS
<hrds@denr.gov.ph>, "denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph" <denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph>, r4brecords@emb.gov.ph
Cc: Hiro Masuda <hvmasuda@denr.gov.ph>, Marilou Zipagan <mazipagan@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Personnel Division
<personnel@denr.gov.ph>, lab.prietos@gmail.com, CRISTOBAL VALDEZ <csvaldez@denr.gov.ph>,
ditucalanvea@gmail.com, Honey Cell Pacio <hnpacio@denr.gov.ph>, MIRIAM MARCELO <mmmarcelo@denr.gov.ph>

Sir/Madam:
 
Attached is the above mentioned issuance in PDF format (Acrobat Reader 7.0
further optimized to version 4.0 and later version).
 

To download, click the attachment below.

For your information and record.
 
 
Very truly yours,
 
JOCELYN B. DE LAYOLA
OIC-Chief, Records Management Division 
Email Add: rmdd@denr.gov.ph
VOIP: 1150/ 1149
Telefax: (02) 89268079 (look for Maribel Garcia)
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